
*All University Holidays are tentative and subject to Executive approval. 
**Tentative; subject to venue availability. 

Approved by Executive Committee – January 31, 2018. 

 

 

 

Deaf Education & Hearing Science 
Fall 2018 (16 Weeks) 
Event Date 
Web Registration Begins Tuesday, May 1, 2018 
Web Registration Ends Friday, August 17, 2018 
Term Begins (Official 1st Class Day) Monday, August 20, 2018 
*University Holiday Monday, September 3, 2018 
Census Date Wednesday, September 5, 2018 
*University Holiday Thursday, November 22, 2018 
*University Holiday Friday, November 23, 2018 
Term Ends Friday, December 7, 2018 
Final Grades Due Tuesday, December 11, 2018 

 
*University Holiday 

Monday, December 24, 2018 – Friday, 
December 28, 2018 

 
 
 
 

Deaf Education & Hearing Science 
Spring 2019 (16 Weeks) 
Event Date 
Web Registration Begins Thursday, November 1, 2018 
Web Registration Ends Friday, January 4, 2019 
*University Holiday Tuesday, January 1, 2019 
Term Begins (Official 1st Class Day) Monday, January 7, 2019 
*University Holiday Monday, January 21, 2019 
Census Date Wednesday, January 23, 2019 
*University Holiday Monday, February 18, 2019 
Spring Break Begins Monday, March 11, 2019 
Spring Break Ends Friday, March 15, 2019 
Term Ends Friday, May 3, 2019 
Final Grades Due Tuesday, May 7, 2019 
**Graduation Ceremony Saturday, May 11, 2019 
Degree Conferral Saturday, May 11, 2019 



*All University Holidays are tentative and subject to Executive approval. 
**Tentative; subject to venue availability. 

Approved by Executive Committee – January 31, 2018. 

 

 

 

Deaf Education & Hearing Science 
Summer 2019 (12 Weeks) 
Event Date 
Web Registration Begins Monday, April 1, 2019 
Web Registration Ends Friday, May 17, 2019 
Term Begins (Official 1st Class Day) Monday, May 20, 2019 
*University Holiday Monday, May 27, 2019 
Census Date Wednesday, June 5, 2019 
*University Holiday Thursday, July 4, 2019 
Term Ends Friday, August 9, 2019 
Final Grades Due Tuesday, August 13, 2019 
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